
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 4A 

Week 15 Sunday, December 1, 2024 – Thursday, December 5, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Study Material https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
 
A reminder that MAP testing takes place this week for Grades 2-8. 
To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following: 
• They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested.  
• They have a nutritious breakfast. 
• They arrive at school on time at 7:30 AM. 
 
 A reminder to please install the BlueRide dismissal application. 
 Regards  
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Arabic S.H. Support English Math Art Islamic 

Monday ICT Islamic Math Arabic English French Support 

Tuesday Islamic Science Math Support PE English Music 

Wednesday English Support Math Swimming Social Arabic Islamic 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 

11:40 
– 

12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Science 
Lab 

Math Library 
Activity 
Period 

English S.H. Islamic I.C. 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

frustrated, cool, confused, 

irritable, bothered 
 

Impacts – Emissions – 

greenhouse gas - 

scrubbers 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/
https://t.ly/pMKki


 

 

 

Projects  

Subject Name of Project Description Due Date 

Social Studies Maps  Design your own island 

using the map key. 

3-12-2024 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  69 -66 الوظيفة النحوية : أنواع الفعل  

2 S.H. 1التبادل التجاري ج    

3 Support  74  -70 الوظيفة النحوية : أنواع الفعل تابع  

4 English 
Prewriting  /Unit 3 – Diversity (Students must 

bring MyView 4.2 and Practice Workbook 4.2) 
10,19  

5 Math Lesson 7-5: Multiples. 277 Page 277(Look Back!) 

6 Art 

Submission of a section of the final project 

(tracking the student and evaluating her 

performance in the artistic work) 

  

7 Islamic  14آيه - 11 من آيه قرآن تلاوة : سورة نوح ا   
ً
 التدرب على تلاوة الآيات جيد

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT 
Internet: Introduction  – how to use the search 

engine 
42  

2 Islamic  ي مع من يقوم على قضاء حوائجه 129ص  1الواجب : نشاط   128 حديث : حسن تعامل النب   

3 Math Lesson 7-5: Multiples. 278  

4 Arabic  الدعاء  -الامر  -الأسلوب اللغوي : أسلوب النهي  77 -  75  

5 English Vocabulary / Out of My Mind/MyView 4.2 20 Complete p. 7 / PWB 4.2 

6 French Production ecrite 28-29  

7 Support Lesson 7-5 :Multiples. ppt  

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic   208- 201توحيد : مراجعة وحدة العبادة من  201 -208  

2 Science Lesson 4: Environmental Impacts of Energy Use 84  

3 Math Lesson 7-5: Multiples. 279  

4 Support Vocabulary   / Out of My Mind   / MyView 4.2 28 
Complete the activity on 

readtheory.org 

5 P.E. Football Competitions   

6 English Spelling   / Spell Related Words   / MyView 4.2 27  

7 Music Guitar   

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Spelling   / Spell Related Words   / PWB 4.2 3  

2 Support Lesson 4: Environmental Impacts of Energy Use 86 Analyze page 87 

3 Math Lesson 7-5: Multiples. 280  

4 Swimming Water games   

5 Social Students’ Project Presentations   

6 Arabic  81  -78  الوظيفة النحوية : الفاعل  

7 Islamic  162- 2س 160 فقه : التيمم 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://readtheory.org/


 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lab Lesson 4: Environmental Impacts of Energy Use 87-88  

2 Math Lesson 7-5: Multiples. 280 Page 280(25,26) 

3 Library Library   

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English Writing   / Idea Generator    / PWB 4.2 6  

6 S.H. 1التبادل التجاري ج    

7 Islamic وج من  قرآن حف قيم 10-1ظ : مراجعة سورة الب 
ُ
وتقييم من لم ت     

8 I.C. Lesson 4: Environmental Impacts of Energy Use 90  

 

 


