





	Weekly Agenda							
Week 15	Week 15 Sunday, December 1, 2024 – Thursday, December 5, 2024							
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internation	al-schools/						
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-ca	<u>llendar</u>						
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/							
Study Material	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/							
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian A reminder that MAP testing takes place this week for Grades 2-8. To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following: They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. They have a nutritious breakfast. They arrive at school on time at 7:30 AM. A reminder to please install the BlueRide dismissal application. Regards AlS Administration							

Class Timetable

Period	1 st		2 nd	3 rd				4 th		5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00 8:45		:45- :30	9:30 10:1	-	40		:40- L:25		1:25- .2:10	12:10- 12:55	Break ::20	Break 13:30	13:30- 14:15
Sunday	Arabi	c S	.Н.	Supp			En	glish	Ν	∕lath	Art	m		
Monday	ICT	Isl	amic	Mat	h	10:15	Ar	abic	Er	nglish	French	Afternoon 12:55-13	Prayer 13:20-	Support
Tuesday	Islam	ic Sc	ence	Mat	h Š	1	Sup	pport		PE	English	Afte 1	<u>P</u> 1	Music
Wednesda	y Englis	h Su	port	Mat	h		Swir	nming	S	ocial	Arabic			Islamic
Period	1 st	2 nd		3 rd		4	4 th	5 th		6 th	7 th	.		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 - 9:20		9:20 – 10:00	Morning Break 10:00–10:20	_	:20 – 1:00	11:00 - 11:40	-	11:40 - 12:20	12:20 – 13:00	oon Break 13:25	er Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Science Lab	Math	Li	brary	Mornin 10:00-		tivity riod	Englis	h	S.H.	Islamic	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	I.C.

Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
frustrated, cool, confused, irritable, bothered		Impacts – Emissions – greenhouse gas - scrubbers	







Projects

Subject	Name of Project	Description	Due Date
Social Studies	Maps	Design your own island using the map key.	3-12-2024

Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Arabic	الوظيفة النحوية : أنواع الفعل	66- 69				
2	S.H.	التبادل التجاري ج١					
3	Support	تابع الوظيفة النحوية : أنواع الفعل	74 -70				
4	English	Unit 3 – Diversity (Students must / Prewriting bring MyView 4.2 and Practice Workbook 4.2)	10,19				
5	Math	Lesson 7-5: Multiples.	277	Page 277(Look Back!)			
6	Art	Submission of a section of the final project (tracking the student and evaluating her performance in the artistic work)					
7	Islamic	قرآن تلاوة : سورة نوح من آيه ١١-آيه ١٤		التدرب على تلاوة الآيات جيدًا			

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	ICT	Internet: Introduction — how to use the search engine	42					
2	Islamic	حديث : حسن تعامل النبي مع من يقوم على قضاء حوائجه	128	الواجب: نشاط ١ ص١٢٩				
3	Math	Lesson 7-5: Multiples.	278					
4	Arabic	الأسلوب اللغوي : أسلوب النهي - الامر - الدعاء	77 -75					
5	English	Vocabulary / Out of My Mind/MyView 4.2	20	Complete p. 7 / PWB 4.2				
6	French	Production ecrite	28-29					
7	Support	Lesson 7-5 :Multiples.	ppt					







	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Islamic	توحيد : مراجعة وحدة العبادة من ٢٠١ -٢٠٨	201 -208					
2	Science	Lesson 4: Environmental Impacts of Energy Use	84					
3	Math	Lesson 7-5: Multiples.	279					
4	Support	Vocabulary / Out of My Mind / MyView 4.2	28	Complete the activity on readtheory.org				
5	P.E.	Football Competitions						
6	English	Spelling / Spell Related Words / MyView 4.2	27					
7	Music	Guitar						

	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	Spelling / Spell Related Words / PWB 4.2	3					
2	Support	Lesson 4: Environmental Impacts of Energy Use	86	Analyze page 87				
3	Math	Lesson 7-5: Multiples.	280					
4	Swimming	Water games						
5	Social	Students' Project Presentations						
6	Arabic	الوظيفة النحوية : الفاعل	78- 81					
7	Islamic	فقه : التيمم	160	س2 -162				







	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Science Lab	Lesson 4: Environmental Impacts of Energy Use	87-88					
2	Math	Lesson 7-5: Multiples.	280	Page 280(25,26)				
3	Library	Library						
4	4 Thursday Activity							
5	English	Writing / Idea Generator / PWB 4.2	6					
6	S.H.	التبادل التجاري ج١						
7	Islamic	قرآن حفظ: مراجعة سورة البروج من ١٠٠١ وتقييم من لم تُقيم						
8	I.C.	Lesson 4: Environmental Impacts of Energy Use	90					